
Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 36798 60 30 60 20 40 210 210

2 3 CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja 10011123355 ESP 36304 50 40 60 10 30 190 190

3 4 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 37088 40 20 50 30 10 150 150

4 1 PALAU PINYANA Eloi 10009641780 ESP 35850 40 10 60 0 10 120 120

5 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN 2005 30 0 40 0 0 70 1x40 70

6 9 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 36375 20 0 30 10 10 70 0x40 70

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 5 OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 GER 35478 40 50 40 50 40 220 40 50 40 50 50 230 Q 450

8 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 40 30 50 60 40 220 30 30 40 50 40 190 410

9 7 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 36259 10 30 40 50 40 170 40 30 40 60 60 230 400

10 6 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 35018 40 40 50 50 30 210 50 30 30 40 30 180 390

11 10 ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 29708 40 30 40 50 30 190 40 40 40 30 30 180 370

12 8 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 34663 10 10 40 40 50 150 30 50 60 50 20 210 1x60 360

13 38 LLADO COMAS Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 40 30 40 50 30 190 40 30 40 50 10 170 0x60 2x50 360

14 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 40 20 40 50 30 180 40 30 40 40 30 180 0x60 1x50 360

15 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 10 20 40 40 30 140 40 20 40 50 60 210 350

16 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1997 40 20 40 50 10 160 40 20 40 40 40 180 6x40 340

17 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 40 30 40 40 30 180 40 10 40 50 20 160 5x40 340

18 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 10 20 40 0 50 120 40 30 40 30 60 200 320

19 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 10 30 40 20 30 130 40 30 40 20 50 180 310

20 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 20 10 40 40 40 150 20 30 40 20 30 140 290

21 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 20 10 30 30 30 120 20 20 30 40 40 150 270

22 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 10 30 30 40 10 120 30 20 20 40 10 120 240

23 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 10 10 40 20 0 80 10 20 40 30 10 110 190

24 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 40 10 10 0 10 70 30 10 40 10 20 110 180

25 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 0 10 30 20 0 60 10 10 40 0 10 70 130

¼ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

26 29 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 40 0 50 210 500

27 40 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 2006 60 40 60 60 50 270 50 10 40 0 40 140 -10 400

28 27 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP ESP 50 20 30 40 30 170 60 30 40 50 40 220 390

29 28 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 60 30 30 30 40 190 60 30 40 30 30 190 380

30 31 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA ITA 60 30 40 30 50 210 10 20 30 30 50 140 350

31 55 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 FRA FRA 60 20 10 30 50 170 60 20 20 60 20 180 -10 340

32 26 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 60 40 30 0 10 140 60 30 20 30 40 180 2x60 320

33 24 STAUFER Simon 10095094740 AUT 2004 10 30 20 20 40 120 50 30 40 40 40 200 0x60 320

34 49 RUSINOL  VILASECA Marti 10040771710 ESP 2005 30 10 30 10 40 120 60 20 30 40 40 190 310

35 36 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 2005 10 50 30 20 40 150 10 30 40 30 40 150 300

36 34 SABE FORTUNY Josep 10040777164 ESP 2004 60 10 30 0 40 140 60 30 20 0 40 150 2x60 290

37 46 GARCELAN PEREZ Guillermo 10038301442 ESP 2007 40 20 20 40 30 150 60 20 20 10 30 140 1x60 290

38 37 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER 2002 10 10 30 50 30 130 20 30 40 30 30 150 280

39 19 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT AUT 10 30 30 0 40 110 60 30 40 30 40 200 -40 1h17 270
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40 41 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA 2005 10 20 20 20 20 90 50 30 20 40 30 170 1x50 260

41 58 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 2000 30 10 30 40 40 150 10 30 30 40 0 110 0x50 3x40 260

42 33 MAGNO PELLA Diego 10007697134 BRA 1991 30 30 40 20 20 140 10 20 30 30 30 120 0x50 1x40 260

43 54 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 GER 2007 10 20 30 0 40 100 30 30 40 40 10 150 250

44 20 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 2004 60 20 10 10 0 100 40 20 40 0 30 130 1x60 230

45 48 GONZALO VAQUER Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 10 20 30 20 30 110 30 30 20 10 30 120 0x60 230

46 59 PARIS MATEU Quim 10089654959 ESP ESP 40 20 20 30 20 130 10 10 20 20 20 80 -20 1h13 190

47 53 Kalas Jakub 10047442680 CZE 2007 10 10 20 0 30 70 30 20 10 20 30 110 180

48 50 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 2007 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 10 10 0 20 70 170

49 57 MASSO  GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP 2004 30 0 30 0 10 70 20 10 20 10 30 90 3x30 160

50 47 SIERRA GUITART Ot 10039523541 ESP ESP 30 10 10 0 10 60 20 20 20 20 30 110 -10 1h12 2x30 160

51 43 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR GBR 20 10 30 30 0 90 10 0 20 0 20 50 -10 1h12 130

52 56 Salaun Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 10 0 30 70 1x30 120

53 52 VEPREK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 2007 20 10 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 0 20 60 0x30 120

54 45 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 SUI 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 10 10 0 20 50 100

55 60 BARNIOL RIERA Benet 10123459358 ESP 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 20 40 -20 1h13 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 2 MONTALVO MILLA Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 50 60 60 60 60 290 50 60 60 60 60 290 Q 580

(Q) 2 3 CONEJOS VAZQUEZ Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 40 60 60 60 50 270 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 570

(Q) 3 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN FIN 40 60 50 50 60 260 40 60 60 50 60 270 1h43 Q 530

(Q) 4 1 PALAU PINYANA Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 50 40 60 60 40 250 50 60 60 60 50 280 1h44 Q 530

(Q) 5 4 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 40 60 50 60 40 250 50 30 60 50 60 250 Q 500

(Q) 6 5 OSWALD Dominik 10008801621 GER 1997 40 50 40 50 40 220 40 50 40 50 50 230 Q 450

7 9 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 40 30 40 40 60 210 40 40 40 30 60 210 420

8 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 1905 40 30 50 60 40 220 30 30 40 50 40 190 410

9 7 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 10 30 40 50 40 170 40 30 40 60 60 230 400

10 6 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 40 40 50 50 30 210 50 30 30 40 30 180 390

11 10 ROS CHARRAL Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 1981 40 30 40 50 30 190 40 40 40 30 30 180 370

12 8 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 SUI 1994 10 10 40 40 50 150 30 50 60 50 20 210 1x60 360

13 38 LLADO COMAS Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1905 40 30 40 50 30 190 40 30 40 50 10 170 0x60 2x50 360

14 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 40 20 40 50 30 180 40 30 40 40 30 180 0x60 1x50 360

15 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 10 20 40 40 30 140 40 20 40 50 60 210 350

16 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1905 40 20 40 50 10 160 40 20 40 40 40 180 6x40 340

17 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1905 40 30 40 40 30 180 40 10 40 50 20 160 5x40 340

18 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 10 20 40 0 50 120 40 30 40 30 60 200 320

19 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 1905 10 30 40 20 30 130 40 30 40 20 50 180 310

20 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 1905 20 10 40 40 40 150 20 30 40 20 30 140 290

21 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1905 20 10 30 30 30 120 20 20 30 40 40 150 270

22 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 1905 10 30 30 40 10 120 30 20 20 40 10 120 240

23 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 1905 10 10 40 20 0 80 10 20 40 30 10 110 190

24 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 1905 40 10 10 0 10 70 30 10 40 10 20 110 180

25 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 0 10 30 20 0 60 10 10 40 0 10 70 130

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 38 LLADO COMAS Domenec 10010122235 ESP 1999 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 50 50 60 50 270 Q A 570

(Q) 2 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN FIN 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 20 60 60 260 Q A 560

(Q) 3 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 60 50 60 50 20 240 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q B 530

(Q) 4 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q A 520

(Q) 5 29 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 40 0 50 210 Q B 500

(Q) 6 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 60 30 60 60 40 250 60 30 50 60 40 240 5x60 Q A 490

(Q) 7 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 60 60 40 50 50 260 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20
3x60 2x40 

1h13
Q A 490

(Q) 8 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 1995 60 50 50 60 50 270 60 50 40 50 20 220 3x60 1x40 Q A 490

(Q) 9 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 60 40 50 30 60 240 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h14 Q C 470

(Q) 10 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 60 30 30 60 10 190 30 60 50 60 50 250 4x60 Q B 440

(Q) 11 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 60 40 40 30 40 210 60 50 40 50 40 240 -10 2x60 1h12 Q C 440

(Q) 12 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 2002 60 50 40 30 30 210 10 50 40 50 50 200 Q C 410

         

(LL) 13 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 60 50 60 60 50 280 10 50 40 50 60 210 -10 1h11 LL 480

(LL) 14 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 60 40 40 60 10 210 60 40 40 40 40 220 LL 430

(LL) 15 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI 1997 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 30 30 30 40 190 3x60 LL 420

16 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 50 30 30 30 30 170 60 40 40 60 50 250 2x60 420

17 40 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 2006 60 40 60 60 50 270 50 10 40 0 40 140 -10 1h11 400

18 27 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP ESP 50 20 30 40 30 170 60 30 40 50 40 220 390

19 28 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 60 30 30 30 40 190 60 30 40 30 30 190 380

20 31 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA ITA 60 30 40 30 50 210 10 20 30 30 50 140 350

21 55 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 FRA FRA 60 20 10 30 50 170 60 20 20 60 20 180 -10 1h12 340

22 26 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 60 40 30 0 10 140 60 30 20 30 40 180 2x60 320

23 24 STAUFER Simon 10095094740 AUT 2004 10 30 20 20 40 120 50 30 40 40 40 200 0x60 320

24 49 RUSINOL  VILASECA Marti 10040771710 ESP 2005 30 10 30 10 40 120 60 20 30 40 40 190 310

25 36 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 2005 10 50 30 20 40 150 10 30 40 30 40 150 300

26 34 SABE FORTUNY Josep 10040777164 ESP 2004 60 10 30 0 40 140 60 30 20 0 40 150 2x60 290

27 46 GARCELAN PEREZ Guillermo 10038301442 ESP 2007 40 20 20 40 30 150 60 20 20 10 30 140 1x60 290

28 37 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER 2002 10 10 30 50 30 130 20 30 40 30 30 150 280

29 19 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT AUT 10 30 30 0 40 110 60 30 40 30 40 200 -40 1h17 270

30 41 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA 2005 10 20 20 20 20 90 50 30 20 40 30 170 1x50 260

31 58 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 2000 30 10 30 40 40 150 10 30 30 40 0 110 0x50 3x40 260

32 33 MAGNO PELLA Diego 10007697134 BRA 1991 30 30 40 20 20 140 10 20 30 30 30 120 0x50 1x40 260

33 54 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 GER 2007 10 20 30 0 40 100 30 30 40 40 10 150 250

34 20 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 2004 60 20 10 10 0 100 40 20 40 0 30 130 1x60 230

35 48 GONZALO VAQUER Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 10 20 30 20 30 110 30 30 20 10 30 120 0x60 230

36 59 PARIS MATEU Quim 10089654959 ESP ESP 40 20 20 30 20 130 10 10 20 20 20 80 -20 1h13 190

37 53 Kalas Jakub 10047442680 CZE 2007 10 10 20 0 30 70 30 20 10 20 30 110 180

38 50 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 2007 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 10 10 0 20 70 170

39 57 MASSO  GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP 2004 30 0 30 0 10 70 20 10 20 10 30 90 3x30 160

40 47 SIERRA GUITART Ot 10039523541 ESP ESP 30 10 10 0 10 60 20 20 20 20 30 110 -10 1h12 2x30 160

41 43 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR GBR 20 10 30 30 0 90 10 0 20 0 20 50 -10 1h12 130

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps

42 56 Salaun Roman 10071157362 FRA 2006 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 10 0 30 70 1x30 120

43 52 VEPREK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 2007 20 10 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 0 20 60 0x30 120

44 45 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 SUI 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 10 10 0 20 50 100

45 60 BARNIOL RIERA Benet 10123459358 ESP 2007 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 20 40 -20 1h13 70

         0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 38
LLADO COMAS 

Domenec
10010122235 ESP 36305 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 50 50 60 50 270 Q 570

(Q)2 18 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 36229 60 30 60 60 40 250 60 30 50 60 40 240 5x60 Q 490

(Q)3 14 KRISTIANSEN Jonas 10046120349 DEN 34796 60 50 50 60 50 270 60 50 40 50 20 220 3x60 Q 490

4 22 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 38200 60 40 40 60 10 210 60 40 40 40 40 220 430

5 26 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 36422 60 40 30 0 10 140 60 30 20 30 40 180 320

6 34 SABE FORTUNY Josep 10040777164 ESP 38005 60 10 30 0 40 140 60 30 20 0 40 150 2x60 290

7 46
GARCELAN PEREZ 

Guillermo
10038301442 ESP 39306 40 20 20 40 30 150 60 20 20 10 30 140 1x60 290

8 58 GRILL Dominic 10082559613 AUT 36635 30 10 30 40 40 150 10 30 30 40 0 110 260

9 54 Arnold Dennis 10054077884 GER 39284 10 20 30 0 40 100 30 30 40 40 10 150 250

10 50 MARTINEZ BORLAF Ian 10041725441 ESP 39208 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 10 10 0 20 70 170

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final A: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 21 RIERA ROURA Marti 10040758067 ESP ESP 60 50 60 50 20 240 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q 530

(Q)2 29 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA ITA 60 60 60 50 60 290 60 60 40 0 50 210 Q 500

(Q)3 13 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA FRA 60 30 30 60 10 190 30 60 50 60 50 250 Q 440

4 25 BUCHWALDER Johan 10008802833 SUI SUI 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 30 30 30 40 190 420

5 49
RUSINOL  VILASECA 

Marti
10040771710 ESP ESP 30 10 30 10 40 120 60 20 30 40 40 190 310

6 37 BRAUNING Ben 10050905883 GER GER 10 10 30 50 30 130 20 30 40 30 30 150 280

7 41 GACHET MAUROZ Dylan 10069377616 FRA FRA 10 20 20 20 20 90 50 30 20 40 30 170 1x50 260

8 33 MAGNO PELLA Diego 10007697134 BRA BRA 30 30 40 20 20 140 10 20 30 30 30 120 0x50 260

9 53 Kalas Jakub 10047442680 CZE CZE 10 10 20 0 30 70 30 20 10 20 30 110 180

10 57 MASSO  GIL Alex 10079409133 ESP ESP 30 0 30 0 10 70 20 10 20 10 30 90 160

11 45 Gonzalez Toni 10034795803 SUI SUI 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 10 10 0 20 50 100

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final B: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q)1 12 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 37760 60 40 50 30 60 240 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h14 Q C 470

(Q)2 16 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 36527 60 40 40 30 40 210 60 50 40 50 40 240 -10 1h12 Q C 440

(Q)3 32 CASTELNUOVO Lorenzo 10029140194 ITA 37557 60 50 40 30 30 210 10 50 40 50 50 200 Q C 410

4 40 PEREZ ZAMORA Victor 10040770700 ESP 38839 60 40 60 60 50 270 50 10 40 0 40 140 -10 1h11 400

5 28 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 31902 60 30 30 30 40 190 60 30 40 30 30 190 380

6 24 STAUFER Simon 10095094740 AUT 37988 10 30 20 20 40 120 50 30 40 40 40 200 320

7 36 VLASAK David 10094158082 CZE 38535 10 50 30 20 40 150 10 30 40 30 40 150 300

8 20 CAVAGNA Arthur 10070007106 FRA 38020 60 20 10 10 0 100 40 20 40 0 30 130 1x60 230

9 48
GONZALO VAQUER 

Ferran
10040277010 ESP 39366 10 20 30 20 30 110 30 30 20 10 30 120 0x60 230

10 56 Salaun Roman 10071157362 FRA 38992 10 10 10 10 10 50 20 10 10 0 30 70 120

11 52 VEPREK Vojtěch 10047349219 CZE 39136 20 10 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 0 20 60 120

12 60 BARNIOL RIERA Benet 10123459358 ESP 39401 10 10 10 0 20 50 10 0 10 0 20 40 -20 1h13 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final C: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 11 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN FIN 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 20 60 60 260 Q A 560

(Q) 2 35 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR GBR 60 40 40 30 60 230 60 50 60 60 60 290 Q A 520

(Q) 3 15 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR GBR 60 60 40 50 50 260 60 50 40 50 50 250 -20 1h13 Q A 490

4 23 BENITEZ GARCIA Nil 10043628762 ESP ESP 60 50 60 60 50 280 10 50 40 50 60 210 -10 1h11 480

5 51 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 10043705756 ESP ESP 50 30 30 30 30 170 60 40 40 60 50 250 420

6 27 YELAMOS BARO Marti 10053661794 ESP ESP 50 20 30 40 30 170 60 30 40 50 40 220 390

7 31 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA ITA 60 30 40 30 50 210 10 20 30 30 50 140 350

8 55 Camus Guillaume 10056818742 FRA FRA 60 20 10 30 50 170 60 20 20 60 20 180 -10 1h12 340

9 19 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT AUT 10 30 30 0 40 110 60 30 40 30 40 200 -40 1h17 270

10 59 PARIS MATEU Quim 10089654959 ESP ESP 40 20 20 30 20 130 10 10 20 20 20 80 -20 1h13 190

11 47 SIERRA GUITART Ot 10039523541 ESP ESP 30 10 10 0 10 60 20 20 20 20 30 110 -10 1h12 160

12 43 CHAI Andrew 10009665931 GBR GBR 20 10 30 30 0 90 10 0 20 0 20 50 -10 1h12 130

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final D: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 19 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 60 60 50 60 30 260 ½F: 3 260

2 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 50 10 60 20 200 ½F: 2 200

3 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 50 50 0 30 30 160 ½F: 1 160

4 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 20 50 0 20 30 120 ½F: 4 120

5 10 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 20 50 0 10 10 90 ½F: 6 90

6 6 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 20 50 0 0 10 80 ½F: 5 80

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 3 ANDERSSON Hilda 10062467273 SWE 2006 30 40 50 50 20 190 50 30 30 60 50 220 410

8 7 CAMINOS YARZA Irene 10009641881 ESP 1998 40 30 40 30 30 170 60 40 20 30 20 170 1x60 340

9 18 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 40 30 20 40 20 150 40 40 50 20 40 190 0x60 340

10 21 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 10051601960 ESP 2008 40 20 20 0 30 110 50 50 30 50 30 210 3x50 320

11 13 JOURDAN Chloe 10075413440 FRA 2000 30 10 30 20 50 140 50 40 40 40 10 180 2x50 320

12 5 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUI 1985 20 30 40 10 20 120 40 20 40 10 30 140 260

13 16 HIDALGO  HUMANES Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 30 10 20 20 30 110 20 40 20 20 20 120 230

14 9 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 20 30 30 0 10 90 30 20 20 0 30 100 190

15 22 CUESTA FONT Paula 10076881069 ESP 2008 30 0 20 10 20 80 20 0 30 10 40 100 180

16 15 CASTELLA DOMENE Monica 10049234150 ESP 2006 10 30 10 0 10 60 40 20 30 10 10 110 170

17 17 HERTTER Simone 10050908311 GER 2006 10 0 0 0 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 60 80

18 11 SINTZEN Maurine 10074972088 BEL 2003 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 10 20 0 0 40 1x20 1h16 70

19 12 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUI 2005 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 20 10 0 50 1x20 1h28 70

20 20 KORBER Yara 10054086978 GER 2007 10 10 10 0 10 40 10 10 10 0 0 30 0x20 70

21 23 Soler Alix 10086573894 FRA 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 30 30

22 14 JAMAIN Doriane 10070007207 FRA 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

TRIALS - Results - Women Elite
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TRIALS - Results - Women Elite

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 1h06 Q 600

(Q) 2 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 1h22 Q 600

(Q) 3 19 RIERA ROURA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 60 50 60 60 60 290 60 50 60 60 50 280 Q 570

(Q) 4 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 60 50 50 60 30 250 60 50 60 50 50 270 Q 520

(Q) 5 6 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 50 40 50 40 50 230 60 40 50 50 40 240 Q 470

(Q) 6 10 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 40 40 50 50 50 230 20 20 50 60 40 190 Q 420

7 3 ANDERSSON Hilda 10062467273 SWE 2006 30 40 50 50 20 190 50 30 30 60 50 220 410

8 7 CAMINOS YARZA Irene 10009641881 ESP 1998 40 30 40 30 30 170 60 40 20 30 20 170 1x60 340

9 18 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 40 30 20 40 20 150 40 40 50 20 40 190 0x60 340

10 21 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 10051601960 ESP 2008 40 20 20 0 30 110 50 50 30 50 30 210 3x50 320

11 13 JOURDAN Chloe 10075413440 FRA 2000 30 10 30 20 50 140 50 40 40 40 10 180 2x50 320

12 5 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUI 1985 20 30 40 10 20 120 40 20 40 10 30 140 260

13 16 HIDALGO  HUMANES Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 30 10 20 20 30 110 20 40 20 20 20 120 230

14 9 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 20 30 30 0 10 90 30 20 20 0 30 100 190

15 22 CUESTA FONT Paula 10076881069 ESP 2008 30 0 20 10 20 80 20 0 30 10 40 100 180

16 15 CASTELLA DOMENE Monica 10049234150 ESP 2006 10 30 10 0 10 60 40 20 30 10 10 110 170

17 17 HERTTER Simone 10050908311 GER 2006 10 0 0 0 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 60 80

18 11 SINTZEN Maurine 10074972088 BEL 2003 10 10 10 0 0 30 10 10 20 0 0 40 1x20 1h16 70

19 12 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUI 2005 10 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 20 10 0 50 1x20 1h28 70

20 20 KORBER Yara 10054086978 GER 2007 10 10 10 0 10 40 10 10 10 0 0 30 0x20 70

21 23 Soler Alix 10086573894 FRA 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 30 30

22 14 JAMAIN Doriane 10070007207 FRA 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 3 Laps - 2h45 Race time
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 35285 60 40 10 50 60 220 ½F: 1 220

2 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel 10088508036 ESP 37530 40 30 50 20 30 170 ½F: 3 170

3 3 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859 ESP 37578 50 20 40 20 30 160 ½F: 4 160

4 45 SAENZ DE ORMIJANA Julien 10011242482 ESP ESP 60 0 20 10 50 140 ½F: 2 140

5 35 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357 ESP ESP 50 10 20 10 20 110 ½F: 5 110

6 4 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 30895 20 20 20 10 20 90 ½F: 6 90

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

7 7 LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO Sergi 10008799904 ESP 35263 40 40 30 50 60 220 40 50 40 50 30 210 1x60 430

8 6 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 36713 40 20 50 50 40 200 30 30 50 50 60 220 420

9 9 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 37125 30 30 40 50 30 180 40 50 40 50 40 220 400

10 14 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA FRA 30 30 40 50 30 180 40 30 40 50 40 200 380

11 13 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER GER 40 20 40 40 30 170 30 30 40 50 30 180 350

12 12 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP ESP 10 40 50 30 50 180 20 50 30 40 20 160 340

13 10 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 36934 40 10 40 40 40 170 40 10 40 40 30 160 330

14 8 BLASER Tom 10008802631 SUI 35705 30 0 40 30 30 130 20 10 40 40 40 150 280

15 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI SUI 20 30 40 40 0 130 40 30 40 0 10 120 250

16 18 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA FRA 10 10 30 20 30 100 20 30 30 20 20 120 4x30 220

17 41 PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 FRA FRA 10 10 30 30 10 90 20 20 40 30 0 110 3x30 200

18 22 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA ITA 20 20 10 30 40 120 10 20 30 0 10 70 190

19 20 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA FRA 0 0 30 20 10 60 10 20 10 30 10 80 2x30 140

20 25 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA FRA 10 10 20 10 10 60 20 10 30 20 0 80 1x30 140

21 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN DEN 20 10 10 10 10 60 10 10 10 30 10 70 130

22 27 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED NED 20 10 30 0 20 80 20 10 10 0 0 40 120

23 33 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI SUI 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20 40 30 0 100 110

24 16 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP ESP 0 10 30 20 0 60 10 0 10 10 10 40 100

25 5 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 36249 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

¼ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

26 26 KALAS Vojtech 10047372962 CZE CZE 50 30 20 30 30 160 60 30 20 40 10 160 A 320

27 29 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI SUI 60 30 0 30 30 150 20 30 30 40 40 160 B 310

28 15 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE SWE 60 50 0 10 30 150 60 30 30 0 30 150 2x60 D 300

29 24 BRICAUD Jeran 10010122639 FRA FRA 40 20 40 60 10 170 40 20 40 30 0 130 2x60 C 300

30 31 CROS SANS Marti 10040770696 ESP ESP 50 20 30 20 30 150 60 20 10 0 30 120 1x50 D 270

31 36 SALOM CASAS Marc 10104061075 ESP ESP 60 20 10 30 30 150 40 10 20 30 20 120 0x50 C 270

32 23 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE CZE 60 30 40 20 30 180 60 0 0 0 0 60 2x60 D 240

33 28 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR GBR 20 20 20 30 10 100 60 20 20 30 10 140 1x60 C 240

34 37 TERRADAS ANFRONS Pau 10075375448 ESP ESP 30 10 20 30 0 90 40 10 20 30 30 130 B 220

35 32 ABRIL CALDERIN Santiago Jose 10037690140 ESP ESP 30 10 20 20 20 100 30 20 20 20 10 100 C 200

36 19 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUI SUI 10 10 20 10 20 70 40 20 20 20 20 120 D 190

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

37 43 Grimaud Pacome 10070754006 FRA FRA 50 10 20 10 20 110 10 10 0 0 30 50 D 160

38 40 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 SUI SUI 10 10 0 10 30 60 10 10 20 0 30 70 C 130

39 39 WILSON Scott 10007067846 GBR GBR 30 0 20 0 10 60 10 10 20 10 10 60 D 120

40 42 Roux Guillaume 10067463884 FRA FRA 30 10 10 0 10 60 10 10 10 10 0 40 1x30 A 100

41 30 JARPA Morgado Bastian 10119608559 CHI CHI 10 10 10 0 0 30 20 10 20 0 20 70 0x30 A 100

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 10 60 60 60 60 250 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 550

(Q) 2 45 SANEZ DE ORMIJANA Julien 10011242482 ESP ESP 40 60 50 50 60 260 50 60 60 50 60 280 Q 540

(Q) 3 2 BARON RODRIGUEZ Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 40 60 60 50 50 260 50 50 60 50 50 260 Q 520

(Q) 4 3 VAYREDA VENDRELL Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 40 40 50 40 60 230 40 60 50 50 60 260 Q 490

(Q) 5 35 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357 ESP ESP 30 20 40 50 40 180 40 50 60 50 60 260 Q 440

(Q) 6 4 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 10 40 40 50 60 200 40 40 40 60 50 230 2x60 Q 430

7 7 LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO Sergi 10008799904 ESP 1996 40 40 30 50 60 220 40 50 40 50 30 210 1x60 430

8 6 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 40 20 50 50 40 200 30 30 50 50 60 220 420

9 9 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 30 30 40 50 30 180 40 50 40 50 40 220 400

10 14 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA FRA 30 30 40 50 30 180 40 30 40 50 40 200 380

11 13 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER GER 40 20 40 40 30 170 30 30 40 50 30 180 350

12 12 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP ESP 10 40 50 30 50 180 20 50 30 40 20 160 340

13 10 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUI 2001 40 10 40 40 40 170 40 10 40 40 30 160 330

14 8 BLASER Tom 10008802631 SUI 1997 30 0 40 30 30 130 20 10 40 40 40 150 280

15 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI SUI 20 30 40 40 0 130 40 30 40 0 10 120 250

16 18 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA FRA 10 10 30 20 30 100 20 30 30 20 20 120 4x30 220

17 41 PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 FRA FRA 10 10 30 30 10 90 20 20 40 30 0 110 3x30 200

18 22 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA ITA 20 20 10 30 40 120 10 20 30 0 10 70 190

19 20 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA FRA 0 0 30 20 10 60 10 20 10 30 10 80 2x30 140

20 25 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA FRA 10 10 20 10 10 60 20 10 30 20 0 80 1x30 140

21 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN DEN 20 10 10 10 10 60 10 10 10 30 10 70 130

22 27 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED NED 20 10 30 0 20 80 20 10 10 0 0 40 120

23 33 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI SUI 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 20 40 30 0 100 110

24 16 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP ESP 0 10 30 20 0 60 10 0 10 10 10 40 100

25 5 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

         0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

½ Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h Race time
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 45 SANEZ DE ORMIJANA Julien 10011242482 ESP ESP 60 60 60 40 30 250 60 60 60 60 40 280 Q B 530

(Q) 2 35 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357 ESP ESP 60 50 20 60 30 220 60 60 40 60 40 260 Q D 480

(Q) 3 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI SUI 60 40 40 60 40 240 60 30 30 50 30 200 Q D 440

(Q) 4 14 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA FRA 60 50 40 50 40 240 60 10 40 50 30 190 Q A 430

(Q) 5 41 PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 FRA FRA 50 10 40 50 30 180 60 10 40 60 40 210 -20
2x60 2x50 

1h03
Q B 370

(Q) 6 13 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER GER 60 30 30 60 30 210 30 10 40 50 30 160 2x60 1x50 Q B 370

(Q) 7 12 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP ESP 60 50 30 50 30 220 40 40 30 0 40 150 1x60 Q C 370

(Q) 8 22 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA ITA 30 40 30 40 30 170 60 30 30 50 20 190 1x50 Q A 360

(Q) 9 25 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA FRA 60 30 40 30 30 190 40 30 40 30 30 170 0x50 Q LL 360

(Q) 10 16 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP ESP 20 30 20 50 30 150 60 10 40 60 30 200 2x60 Q C 350

(Q) 11 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN DEN 10 40 20 50 30 150 50 40 20 60 30 200 1x60 Q LL 350

(Q) 12 18 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA FRA 10 40 30 60 30 170 60 0 40 60 10 170 3x60 Q A 340

(Q) 13 33 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI SUI 30 10 40 40 30 150 60 30 40 40 20 190 1x60 Q LL 340

(Q) 14 20 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA FRA 60 20 10 20 30 140 60 30 30 40 30 190 Q C 330

(Q) 15 27 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED NED 60 40 20 0 30 150 60 0 30 50 30 170 Q D 320

         

16 26 KALAS Vojtech 10047372962 CZE CZE 50 30 20 30 30 160 60 30 20 40 10 160 A 320

17 29 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI SUI 60 30 0 30 30 150 20 30 30 40 40 160 B 310

18 15 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE SWE 60 50 0 10 30 150 60 30 30 0 30 150 2x60 D 300

19 24 BRICAUD Jeran 10010122639 FRA FRA 40 20 40 60 10 170 40 20 40 30 0 130 2x60 C 300

20 31 CROS SANS Marti 10040770696 ESP ESP 50 20 30 20 30 150 60 20 10 0 30 120 1x50 D 270

21 36 SALOM CASAS Marc 10104061075 ESP ESP 60 20 10 30 30 150 40 10 20 30 20 120 0x50 C 270

22 23 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE CZE 60 30 40 20 30 180 60 0 0 0 0 60 2x60 D 240

23 28 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR GBR 20 20 20 30 10 100 60 20 20 30 10 140 1x60 C 240

24 37 TERRADAS ANFRONS Pau 10075375448 ESP ESP 30 10 20 30 0 90 40 10 20 30 30 130 B 220

25 32
ABRIL CALDERIN Santiago 

Jose
10037690140 ESP ESP 30 10 20 20 20 100 30 20 20 20 10 100 C 200

26 19 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUI SUI 10 10 20 10 20 70 40 20 20 20 20 120 D 190

27 43 Grimaud Pacome 10070754006 FRA FRA 50 10 20 10 20 110 10 10 0 0 30 50 D 160

28 40 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 SUI SUI 10 10 0 10 30 60 10 10 20 0 30 70 C 130

29 39 WILSON Scott 10007067846 GBR GBR 30 0 20 0 10 60 10 10 20 10 10 60 D 120

30 42 Roux Guillaume 10067463884 FRA FRA 30 10 10 0 10 60 10 10 10 10 0 40 1x30 A 100

31 30 JARPA Morgado Bastian 10119608559 CHI CHI 10 10 10 0 0 30 20 10 20 0 20 70 0x30 A 100

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 14 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA FRA 60 50 40 50 40 240 60 10 40 50 30 190 Q A 430

(Q) 2 22 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA ITA 30 40 30 40 30 170 60 30 30 50 20 190 Q A 360

(Q) 3 18 GODDE Kenael 10011229247 FRA FRA 10 40 30 60 30 170 60 0 40 60 10 170 Q A 340

4 26 KALAS Vojtech 10047372962 CZE CZE 50 30 20 30 30 160 60 30 20 40 10 160 320

5 42 Roux Guillaume 10067463884 FRA FRA 30 10 10 0 10 60 10 10 10 10 0 40 1x30 100

6 30 JARPA Morgado Bastian 10119608559 CHI CHI 10 10 10 0 0 30 20 10 20 0 20 70 0x30 100

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final A: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 45 SANEZ DE ORMIJANA Llano 10011242482 ESP ESP 60 60 60 40 30 250 60 60 60 60 40 280 Q B 530

(Q) 2 41 PASTUREL Luka 10064448804 FRA FRA 50 10 40 50 30 180 60 10 40 60 40 210 -20 2x50 1h03 Q B 370

(Q) 3 13 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER GER 60 30 30 60 30 210 30 10 40 50 30 160 1x50 Q B 370

4 25 POUDRET Theo 10009641982 FRA FRA 60 30 40 30 30 190 40 30 40 30 30 170 360

5 17 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN DEN 10 40 20 50 30 150 50 40 20 60 30 200 350

6 33 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 SUI SUI 30 10 40 40 30 150 60 30 40 40 20 190 340

7 29 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SUI SUI 60 30 0 30 30 150 20 30 30 40 40 160 310

8 37 TERRADAS ANFRONS Pau 10075375448 ESP ESP 30 10 20 30 0 90 40 10 20 30 30 130 220

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final B: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 12 CEGARRA MOLTO Daniel 10038052575 ESP ESP 60 50 30 50 30 220 40 40 30 0 40 150 Q C 370

(Q) 2 16 GARRUES GARCIA Diego 10043705554 ESP ESP 20 30 20 50 30 150 60 10 40 60 30 200 Q C 350

(Q) 3 20 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA FRA 60 20 10 20 30 140 60 30 30 40 30 190 Q C 330

4 24 BRICAUD Jeran 10010122639 FRA FRA 40 20 40 60 10 170 40 20 40 30 0 130 C 300

5 36 SALOM CASAS Marc 10104061075 ESP ESP 60 20 10 30 30 150 40 10 20 30 20 120 C 270

6 28 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR GBR 20 20 20 30 10 100 60 20 20 30 10 140 C 240

7 32
ABRIL CALDERIN 

Santiago Jose
10037690140 ESP ESP 30 10 20 20 20 100 30 20 20 20 10 100 C 200

8 40 EGGIMANN Patrick 10034780140 SUI SUI 10 10 0 10 30 60 10 10 20 0 30 70 C 130

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final C: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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TRIALS - Results - Men Elite 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

(Q) 1 35 GUILLEN BALIL Toni 10037643357 ESP ESP 60 50 20 60 30 220 60 60 40 60 40 260 Q D 480

(Q) 2 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUI SUI 60 40 40 60 40 240 60 30 30 50 30 200 Q D 440

(Q) 3 27 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED NED 60 40 20 0 30 150 60 0 30 50 30 170 Q D 320

4 15 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE SWE 60 50 0 10 30 150 60 30 30 0 30 150 D 300

5 31 CROS SANS Marti 10040770696 ESP ESP 50 20 30 20 30 150 60 20 10 0 30 120 D 270

6 23 VEPREK Tomas 10047298392 CZE CZE 60 30 40 20 30 180 60 0 0 0 0 60 D 240

7 19 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 SUI SUI 10 10 20 10 20 70 40 20 20 20 20 120 D 190

8 43 Grimaud Pacome 10070754006 FRA FRA 50 10 20 10 20 110 10 10 0 0 30 50 D 160

9 39 WILSON Scott 10007067846 GBR GBR 30 0 20 0 10 60 10 10 20 10 10 60 D 120

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FERRER Carles (ESP)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires GARZON Mario (ESP), SIEBER Tanja (SUI), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER), ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

Vic (ESP) | 7. - 09.04.2023

¼ Final D: 5 Sections - 2 Laps
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